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AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 3rd June, 1937, to mid-day on the 7th June, 1937.

IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.
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Countries.

Irish Free State
British West Africa
Kenya
Australia
New Zealand...
Soviet Union
Netherlands
France
Other Countries

Total Declared Value'
of the Importations
registered from mid-day \
on the 3rd June, 1937, j
to mid-day on the 7th
June, 1937.

GOLD.

Bullion.i
Unrefined, in

dust, amalgam
(i.e., lumps),

and bars.

f,

—
: 124,648

6,194

—
: I9.8I3

—
—
— 920

151,575

Refined, in
bars, etc.

£ •
__
—

• —
4.478

16,277
1,131,348

29,040
7.439,735

8,620,878

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

i
___

. . — •

—
—
—
—
—. — •

—

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

t,
__

——

—• —

—
14,839
9.350

24,189

Total of
Gold.

i

124,648
6,194
4,478

36,090
1,131,348

43,879
7,449,085

920

8,796,642

SILVER.

Bullion.*.

Unrefined.

f.
__

——
—
—
—

——
1,140

1,140

Refined.

f,

—
—
—2,674
—
27,44i
3,812

33,927

Coin.
A

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

f,

3,8oo

—
— 842
—
—

. —
—

4,642

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

L
-

—
— 3

— 241
169
53

466

Total of
Silver.

i

3,8oo

—845
2,674

—27,682
3,98i
i,i93

40,175

Total of
Gold and
. SUver.

f,

3,8oo
124,648

6,194
5,323

38,764
i,i3i,348

. 7L56I
7,453,066

2,113

8,836,817
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