Crown Copyright Reserved.

3676

AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 3rd June, 1937, to mid-day on the 7th June, 1937.

IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

	GOLD.					Silver.					
	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
Countries.		Refined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Irish Free StateBritish West AfricaKenyaAustraliaNew ZealandSoviet UnionNetherlandsFranceOther Countries	 6,194 	4,478 16,277 1,131,348 29,040 7,439,735			 124,648 6,194 4,478 36,090 1,131,348 43,879 7,449,085 920	 	 2,674 27,441 3,812 	3,800 	 3 241 169 53	3,800 — 845 2,674 — 27,682 3,981 1,193	3,800 124,648 6,194 5,323 38,764 1,131,348 71,561 7,453,066 2,113
Total Declared Value of the Importations registered from mid-day on the 3rd June, 1937, to mid-day on the 7th June, 1937.	. 151,575	8,620,878		24,189	8,796,642	1,140	33,927	4,642	466	40,173	8,836,817